

Jinhara Lakshay Road to Ramnigola
Ag: S. PAPPU KUMAR YADAV

Ag No 11 (SBO) / 2014-22

Jinhara Lakshay Road to Ramnigola
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D (w) Jamui

Amulsi

DIVISION

Laxmi pur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No - 2923

1st. on a/c Bell.

Construction of road from
Jainhar Lakhay pmsr to

Name of Work- Ramani Tola under MCHST

Situation of Work- Block I, Lamipuz.

Agency by which work is executed- S. Kapur Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Date of Measurement- 7/11/2022

No. and date of agreement 11 (SRD) 2021-22

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

dt. 10-9-2021
dt. 9-6-2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Construction Cost					43.0825
Maintenance Cost					7.1899

① Brickwork & laying Brick
work & reference pillar
all complete

5x30 = 150 M

4x30 = 270 M

8x30 = 240 M

2x30 = 60 M

4x30 = 120 M

1x10 = 10 M

850 M = 0.850 Km

② Cleaning & grubbing of
rd. and all complete job

850 M x 3.50 = 2975 M²

2975 ÷ 10000 = 0.2975

u 0.298 km.

EARTH WORK QUANTITY SHEET					
SL no.	Change	Area	Mean	Distance	Volume
1	0.00	4.05	-	-	-
2	100	3.75	3.905	100	390.50
3	200	3.72	3.735	200	373.50
4	300	3.65	3.685	300	368.50
5	400	3.95	3.800	100	380.00
6	500	4.10	3.980	100	398.00
7	600	3.81	3.910	100	391.00
8	700	4.46	4.135	100	413.50
9	800	3.85	4.155	100	415.50
10	850	3.79	3.820	50	191.00

Total 3321.50 M³

Continuation

-(i)

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1st Bill)

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① framing & forming Bench mark Qty. wide TMB Page ①					
0.850 Km @ Rs 32237.26 / Kms = Rs 27402 = u					
② cleaning & grubbing soil. Land. Qty. wide TMB Page ①					
0.298 Hbr. 51137.38 / Hbr. = Rs 15,239 = u					
③ Construction of embankment Qty. wide TMB Page ②					
473.16 m ³ @ Rs 190.45 / m ³ = Rs 90113 = u					
④ Construction of embankment Qty. wide TMB Page ②					
1438.13 m ³ @ Rs 148.89 / m ³ = Rs 2,14,123 = u					
⑤ Construction of subgrade. Qty. wide TMB Page ②					
1404.0 m ³ @ Rs 192.13 / m ³ = Rs 2,69,751 = u					
⑥ Construction of G.S.B. govt Qty. wide TMB Page ③					
587.25 m ³ @ Rs 1909.80 / m ³ = Rs 11,21,530 = u					
⑦ Provision for G.M.B.S.Y. board. Qty. wide TMB Page ③					
2 no. @ Rs 9263.51 / each = Rs 18,527 = u					
				Rs	17,56,685 = u
Add 12 1/2% GST				@ Rs	2,10,802 = u
Add 1% Labourer cess (+) Rs					17,567 = u
Add Scaffolding fee Rs					17,567 = u
				Rs	20,02,621 = u
Less 19.99% below				@ Rs	4,00,324 = u

7.2.22
JE

Calc

Continuation

Rs 16,02,297 = u

05/02/22
A.C